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No. Date FROM TO

1 989601

2 989602

3 989603 02/02/2017 20 AAKANSHA CHANDAK F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

ANURAG RATHI M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

TEJASWINI DESHMUKH F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

SHHRRUTI JAIN F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

VAISHNAVI FARKASE F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

VINAY AGRAWAL M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

ABHAY AGRAWAL M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

BARSHA AMARENDRA F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

JAYATI CHHABRA F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

NAMRATA SOMANI F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

REBECCA SABU F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

PRANJAL RAJ SINGH M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

AMAN KUMAR CHAND M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

AKSHAY BHANDARKAR M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

EESHA ITHADI F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

JACOB ABRANAM M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

SHIVANGI NEGI F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

ANKITA KHANTE F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

VRINDA TAPADIA F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

DEEKSHA MESHRAM F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

4 989604 02/02/2017 20 PRATIBHA PATIL F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

SHREYA SABLE F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

SACHI DONGARWAR F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

SWAPNIL PUDKE M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

PAWAN TIRPUDE M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

YOGESH KUMAR M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

P GOUTHAMI F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

NAVANEETH PANTHAM M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

P NALINI F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

S SUBHAMALA F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

K MANOGNA F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21
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K VARSHA F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

UMESH KUMAR M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

PRASANTH KANNA M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

RAVI TEJA M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

CATHERINE CHRISTY F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

PRASAD THANITHARATEY M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

SAURABH DEOTALE M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

ANKITA BAWANKAR F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

DHANANJAY HETE M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 22

5 989605 02/02/2017 7 SHRADDHA BHANGDIA F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

HARSHA SINGH F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

MOHIT YADAV M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

RENUKA PARADKAR F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

PAYAL UKEY F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

KEWAL REWATKAR M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

MAORISHA SHIWARKAR F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

6 989606 02/02/2017 20 AAKANSHA CHANDAK F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

ANURAG RATHI M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

TEJASWINI DESHMUKH F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

SHHRRUTI JAIN F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

VAISHNAVI FARKASE F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

VINAY AGRAWAL M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

ABHAY AGRAWAL M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

BARSHA AMARENDRA F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

JAYATI CHHABRA F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

NAMRATA SOMANI F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

REBECCA SABU F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

PRANJAL RAJ SINGH M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

AMAN KUMAR CHAND M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

AKSHAY BHANDARKAR M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

EESHA ITHADI F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

JACOB ABRANAM M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

SHIVANGI NEGI F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

ANKITA KHANTE F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

VRINDA TAPADIA F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

DEEKSHA MESHRAM F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

7 989607 02/02/2017 20 PRATIBHA PATIL F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

SHREYA SABLE F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

SACHI DONGARWAR F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

SWAPNIL PUDKE M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

PAWAN TIRPUDE M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21



YOGESH KUMAR M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

P GOUTHAMI F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

NAVANEETH PANTHAM M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

P NALINI F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

S SUBHAMALA F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

K MANOGNA F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

K VARSHA F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

UMESH KUMAR M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

PRASANTH KANNA M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

RAVI TEJA M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

CATHERINE CHRISTY F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

PRASAD THANITHARATEY M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

SAURABH DEOTALE M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

ANKITA BAWANKAR F TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 21

DHANANJAY HETE M TRIVANDRUM NAGPUR 22

8 989608 02/02/2017 7 SHRADDHA BHANGDIA F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

HARSHA SINGH F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

MOHIT YADAV M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

RENUKA PARADKAR F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

PAYAL UKEY F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

KEWAL REWATKAR M NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

MAORISHA SHIWARKAR F NAGPUR ERNAKULAM 21

9 989609 21/09/2017 20 DEWASHISH THAKARE M NAGPUR MADGAPM 20

SAYALI DESHPANDE F NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

VAIBHAV KADLAG M NAGPUR MADGAPM 20

SUMANSHU SETHI M NAGPUR MADGAPM 20

PAVAN GUNJATE M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

MOHIT RATHI M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

MOHIT JIWATODE M NAGPUR MADGAPM 20

VAIBHAV MORE M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

REJOICE SAHARKAR M NAGPUR MADGAPM 18

REVATI SHUKLA M NAGPUR MADGAPM 20

PRATIKSHA GWALWANSHI F NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

RITIKA GHADIA F NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

VISHAL GAWANDE M NAGPUR MADGAPM 20

SHRIYA SALIAN F NAGPUR MADGAPM 20

PARAG DESHMUKH M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

AKHIL KABRA M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

AYANIMA CHAKRABARTY F NAGPUR MADGAPM 20

DIVYA RAJESHWARI W. F NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

SAURABH PUNJABI M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19



ARPAN TAPADIYA M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

10 989610 21/09/2017 20 DEWASHISH THAKARE M MADGAPM NAGPUR 20

SAYALI DESHPANDE F MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

VAIBHAV KADLAG M MADGAPM NAGPUR 20

SUMANSHU SETHI M MADGAPM NAGPUR 20

PAVAN GUNJATE M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

MOHIT RATHI M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

MOHIT JIWATODE M MADGAPM NAGPUR 20

VAIBHAV MORE M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

REJOICE SAHARKAR M MADGAPM NAGPUR 18

REVATI SHUKLA M MADGAPM NAGPUR 20

PRATIKSHA GWALWANSHI F MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

RITIKA GHADIA F MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

VISHAL GAWANDE M MADGAPM NAGPUR 20

SHRIYA SALIAN F MADGAPM NAGPUR 20

PARAG DESHMUKH M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

AKHIL KABRA M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

AYANIMA CHAKRABARTY F MADGAPM NAGPUR 20

DIVYA RAJESHWARI W. F MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

SAURABH PUNJABI M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

ARPAN TAPADIYA M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

11 989611 21/09/2017 11 RUSHIKESH SANGEKAR M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

VAISHNAVI FARKASE F NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

S M NISHAYA VITHAA F NAGPUR MADGAPM 18

DURGESH RALLAPALLI M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

P S B NAGA SAI M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

T SAI CHARAN M NAGPUR MADGAPM 20

HARSHALI  DHOMANE F NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

ROHIT J RAICHURA M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

ALEENA SALEEM F NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

KETAN NEWASKAR M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

MANAS SABLE M NAGPUR MADGAPM 19

12 989612 21/09/2017 11 RUSHIKESH SANGEKAR M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

VAISHNAVI FARKASE F MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

S M NISHAYA VITHAA F MADGAPM NAGPUR 18

DURGESH RALLAPALLI M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

P S B NAGA SAI M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

T SAI CHARAN M MADGAPM NAGPUR 20

HARSHALI  DHOMANE F MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

ROHIT J RAICHURA M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

ALEENA SALEEM F MADGAPM NAGPUR 19



KETAN NEWASKAR M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

MANAS SABLE M MADGAPM NAGPUR 19

13 989613 11/02/2017 20 ADITYA WASEKAR M MANGLORE NAGPUR 19

AKHILAN RAAJKUMAR M MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

ALISHA BHUTADA F MANGLORE NAGPUR 19

SWETA JANEKAR F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

ANJALI NETAM F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

ANURIMA CHAKRABORTY F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

APURVA BIJWE F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

CHAUDHARI NIKHIL M MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

JADHAV SHRADDHA F MANGLORE NAGPUR 19

KHUSHBOO KUMARI F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

KIRAN S HIRANI F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

KIRTI SURESH F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

KSHIPRA GAJWE F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

MAYURI MESHRAM F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

MORARKA YASHWI F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

NAINA SHARMA F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

NIKHIL TETALI M MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

OJASWI KACHEWAR F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

RAHUL PANDE M MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

RAJAT GARG M MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

14 989614 11/02/2017 13 ROHAN PATNAIK M MANGLORE NAGPUR 21

RONICA ROY F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

SANKET DOKE M MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

SAYALI WALSE F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

SHASHANK JAIN M MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

SHASHWATA KAPOOR M MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

SHREE KRISHNA M MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

VAIBHAVI KASTURE F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

VAISHNAVI KONDA F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

ANUSHREE CHAWAN F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

ASAWARI KNOND F MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

PRIYESH DEWANGAN M MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

GOKUL R M MANGLORE NAGPUR 20

15 989615 09/11/2017 19 MONAL GEDAM M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 21

ABHIJEET GAWANDE M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 21

KEDAR PADHYE M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 19

KALYANI PARKHI F NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 21

SHANTANV DOMDE M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 20

ABHIJEET KOKAS M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 21



ANURAG RAUTWAR M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 20

PALASH DAHAKE M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 20

ADITEE RAMTEKE F NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 19

PRIYA KASOTE F NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 19

KUSHAL PATIL M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 20

DIKSHANT C M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 20

RUGVED TALMALE M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 20

YASH DEVIKAR M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 18

YOGESH P M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 18

ADITYA KEDIA M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 20

SRUSHTI F NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 18

SAHITHI M F NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 18

HARSHAL GABHNE M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 18

HARSHITHA F NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 18

16 989616 09/11/2017 4 DEXTER F. M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 19

PRIYANKA F NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 18

R. ANIRUDH M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 18

ARAVIND M NAGPUR VISAKHAPATNAM 19

17 989617 09/11/2017 19 MONAL GEDAM M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 21

ABHIJEET GAWANDE M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 21

KEDAR PADHYE M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 19

KALYANI PARKHI F VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 21

SHANTANV DOMDE M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 20

ABHIJEET KOKAS M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 21

ANURAG RAUTWAR M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 20

PALASH DAHAKE M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 20

ADITEE RAMTEKE F VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 19

PRIYA KASOTE F VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 19

KUSHAL PATIL M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 20

DIKSHANT C M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 20

RUGVED TALMALE M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 20

YASH DEVIKAR M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 18

YOGESH P M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 18

ADITYA KEDIA M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 20

SRUSHTI F VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 18

SAHITHI M F VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 18

HARSHAL GABHNE M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 18

HARSHITHA F VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 18

18 989618 09/11/2017 4 DEXTER F. M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 19

PRIYANKA F VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 18

R. ANIRUDH M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 18



ARAVIND M VISAKHAPATNAM NAGPUR 19

19 989619 24/11/2017 21 ABSHIEK KUMAR M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

SHASHANK REDDY M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

SHIVA ADITYA M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

KAUSHUBH THAKRE M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

RAJAT SORDE M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SWAKASH HALDE M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

JANHAVI NISTANE F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

HARSHA NAMDEV F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

TANAY SATIJA M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SANYAM TOTADE M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SUMANT M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SAKINAM SINDHUJA F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

PONNOJU RAKSHITHA F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

SIMANSHU TAMBE M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

MIHIR TUPE M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

ANIRUDH M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

MEGHANA REDDY F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

AMEYA JOSHI M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

ADITYA KUMAR M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

RAISAL BASHA M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

ALKHIL SAI M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

20 989620 24/11/2017 19 SAGAR KULKARNI M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

KALASH PANDE M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

ABHISHEK NIRMALE M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

ASHISH GARG M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

ROHIT BABULKAR M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SAI KIRAM KHMGOANKAR M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

HARSH DEO M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SHARDUL CHANDANKHEDE M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SYALI CHETULE F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

RITHISH ATLA M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

MOHIT KULKARNI M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SHARVIL SHASTRI M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

BHAWTI CHOWDRY F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

ROTHOD RAMESHWARI F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SAKET KESALKAR M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

NAVID PANCHI M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

YOGESH PATIL M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

UTKASH RAI M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

MAYUR BISANE M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18



21 989621 24/11/2017 14 PRIYANKA MURUGAN F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SREYA SRIKANTH F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

ANVESH KUSUMA M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SAI KUMAR PATEL M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

PRIYA HARSHITHA M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

KORRA ARJUN F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

SADHVIKA REDDY M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

SAILESH KUMAR F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

PRASHANT M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SHIVANI M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

RITAM GHOSH F NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

SAMSUDDHI NALE M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

SANTHOSH SHARMAN M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 18

VIRUN KRISHANA M NAGPUR BHILAI POWER 19

22 989622 24/11/2017 ABSHIEK KUMAR M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

SHASHANK REDDY M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

SHIVA ADITYA M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

KAUSHUBH THAKRE M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

RAJAT SORDE M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SWAKASH HALDE M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

JANHAVI NISTANE F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

HARSHA NAMDEV F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

TANAY SATIJA M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SANYAM TOTADE M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SUMANT M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SAKINAM SINDHUJA F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

PONNOJU RAKSHITHA F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

SIMANSHU TAMBE M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

MIHIR TUPE M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

ANIRUDH M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

MEGHANA REDDY F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

AMEYA JOSHI M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

ADITYA KUMAR M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

RAISAL BASHA M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

ALKHIL SAI M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

23 989623 24/11/2017 19 SAGAR KULKARNI M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

KALASH PANDE M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

ABHISHEK NIRMALE M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

ASHISH GARG M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

ROHIT BABULKAR M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SAI KIRAM KHMGOANKAR M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18



HARSH DEO M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SHARDUL CHANDANKHEDE M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SYALI CHETULE F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

RITHISH ATLA M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

MOHIT KULKARNI M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SHARVIL SHASTRI M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

BHAWTI CHOWDRY F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

ROTHOD RAMESHWARI F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SAKET KESALKAR M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

NAVID PANCHI M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

YOGESH PATIL M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

UTKASH RAI M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

MAYUR BISANE M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

24 989624 24/11/2017 14 PRIYANKA MURUGAN F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SREYA SRIKANTH F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

ANVESH KUSUMA M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SAI KUMAR PATEL M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

PRIYA HARSHITHA M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

KORRA ARJUN F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

SADHVIKA REDDY M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

SAILESH KUMAR F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

PRASHANT M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SHIVANI M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

RITAM GHOSH F BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

SAMSUDDHI NALE M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

SANTHOSH SHARMAN M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 18

VIRUN KRISHANA M BHILAI POWER NAGPUR 19

25 989625 12/03/2018 20 SRIPATHI DEV SHARMA M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 22

RISHAB DE M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

KAVIRAJ KHORGADE M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

RITIKA AMIT F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

AVDHOOT SHERKAR M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

20+A356:B357SAURABH RATHI M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 21

NIKHIL MUTHYALA M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 21

PRANAV ATRAM M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

NIKHIL NAMANI M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

KIRTI S F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

LAXMAN AKARAPU M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 21

RAMBABU M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

SAI PRANAV SIDHU M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

SUZANNA F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19



AKANKSHA SHEWALE F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

SHELVIN ALEENA F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

RUTUJA DHONDE F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 18

SHRAVIKA F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

SHIVTA OJHA F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

K BALA MANOJINI F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

26 989626 12/03/2018 20 SRIPATHI DEV SHARMA M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 22

RISHAB DE M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

KAVIRAJ KHORGADE M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

RITIKA AMIT F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

AVDHOOT SHERKAR M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

20+A356:B357SAURABH RATHI M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 21

NIKHIL MUTHYALA M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 21

PRANAV ATRAM M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

NIKHIL NAMANI M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

KIRTI S F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

LAXMAN AKARAPU M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 21

RAMBABU M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

SAI PRANAV SIDHU M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

SUZANNA F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

AKANKSHA SHEWALE F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

SHELVIN ALEENA F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

RUTUJA DHONDE F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 18

SHRAVIKA F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

SHIVTA OJHA F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

K BALA MANOJINI F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

27 989627 12/03/2018 8 NAGESHWARA RAO M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

DHRUVA TEJA M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

RISHIKESH INGLE M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

SAMRUDDHI NALE F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

AKANKSHA GUPTA F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 18

THNIMA PILLAI M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 21

KULDEP CHOUDHARY M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

28 989628 12/03/2018 8 NAGESHWARA RAO M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

DHRUVA TEJA M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

RISHIKESH INGLE M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

SAMRUDDHI NALE F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

AKANKSHA GUPTA F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 18

THNIMA PILLAI M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 21

KULDEP CHOUDHARY M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

29 989629 23/08/2018 20 AAYUSHI AGRAWAL F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20



AJINKYA DHBARDE M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 21

AKSHAY GOTE M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

KARTIKEY AMBULKAR M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 19

ANIKET SONARE M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

ANUJA JOSHI F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 19

ANURAG VERMA M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

ASHNI GANDHA F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 19

BAGMITA ACHARJYA F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

ABHISHEK C SHIV SAI M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

AYANIMA CHAKRABARTY F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

SHATAKSHI DASTUE F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

DEEPTI DANIEL F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

DEVASHISH KINAKE M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

GIRISH DEVIREDDY M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

HARSHALI DHOMANE F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

ASHISH DOMA M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 19

SALONI GIRHIPUJE F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

IPSHITA MUKHERJI F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

PAYAL JADHAO F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

30 989630 23/08/2018 20 KARITIK MORYA M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 22

KHADIJA AQUEEL SALEEM F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

KRISHNA TEJA M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

RUCHIT RAO M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

IRFAN SIMAB M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

ARNAB MONDAL M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

ARAVIND KUMAR M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

NEHA KOSHTI F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 19

SHYAM KRISHNAN M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

PETLOJU ARUN M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 19

PRABHAT BAJNDHU M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

PRIYANKA RATHI F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 19

PURBHASHA MANNA F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 19

RAGINI SINGH F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

RAHUL P M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 21

RITIKA AMIT F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

SHWETA ROKADE F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

RUPAL NANDANWAR F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

SAKSHI BIRKAD F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

SHELVIN F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

31 989631 23/08/2018 10 AKANKSHA SHEWALE F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

SHIVTA OJHA F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20



SHREYAYADAV F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 19

SHREYA JAISWAL F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

SOHAM DHOKE M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

SRIKANTA YASASWINI F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

ANUSHA SUMBHATE F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 19

TANIYA THAKRE F BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

SAURABH YEOLE M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

DENNIS MATHEW GEORGE M BHOPAL JN NAGPUR 20

32 989632 06/11/2018 20 PRASHIL BADWAIK M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

MORE VAIBHAV KALIDAS M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 20

AKSHAY SINGH M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 20

RISHIKESH MIKAM M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

PARAG DESHMUKH M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 20

DARSHAN DALAL M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

SUBHAAG CHOWDHURY M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

VEDANT KURUNDKAR M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 18

VAIBHAV POTAT M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

SAMYAK MESHRAM M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 18

RIYA SHARMA F NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

SHUBHANSHU PANDEY M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

ANSHIKA GANGRADE F NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

HISHIKESH DHANI M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 20

SVMIT SHAVRYA M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 18

AMBARISH KOLTE M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 18

KESHAV RAJ M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 20

GAURISHANKAR SUTHAR M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

SHIVAM GUPTA M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 20

BALAJI JAGTAP M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

33 989633 06/11/2018 7 MOHAMMAD SIRAJ M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 18

DVS BHARGAV M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

S VIGNESH KUMAR VARMA M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

DIKSHA CHOVDHARY F NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 20

NVC APOORV M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 18

SIDDHANT HANDE M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

ANV JAYADEEP M NAGPUR CST MUMBAI 19

34 989634 06/11/2018 19 PARAG DESHMUKH M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 20

PRASHIL BADWAIK M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 19

MORE VAIBHAV KALIDAS M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 20

AKSHAY SINGH M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 20

RISHIKESH NIKAM M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 19

DARSHAN DALAL M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 19



SVBHAAG CHOWDHURY M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 19

VEDANT KURUNDKAR M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 19

VAIBHAV POPAT M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 18

SAMYAK MESHRAM M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 19

RIYA SHARMA F CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 18

SHUBHANSHU PANDY M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 19

ANSHIKA GANGRADE F CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 19

HRISHIKES DHANI M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 19

SUMIT SHAURYA M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 20

AMRARISH KOLTE M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 18

KESHAV RAJ M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 18

GAURISHANKAR SUTHAR M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 20

SHIVAM GUPTA M CST MUMBAI NAGPUR 19

35 989635 28/01/2019 13 STUTI PUNGLIA F NAGPUR HOWRAH 23

AMANDEEP KUMAR M NAGPUR HOWRAH 27

RANAJEET ANAND M NAGPUR HOWRAH 28

KSHITIJ GHARDE M NAGPUR HOWRAH 26

DISANKAR MITRA M NAGPUR HOWRAH 23

HARSHITHA N F NAGPUR HOWRAH 24

POUSALI CHAKRABORYT F NAGPUR HOWRAH 23

AMOL WANJARI M NAGPUR HOWRAH 27

MADANLAL SUTHR M NAGPUR HOWRAH 23

SHREYA SABLE F NAGPUR HOWRAH 23

SHIVANJALI MOHITE F NAGPUR HOWRAH 24

SURENDRA SINGH DHAKAR M NAGPUR HOWRAH 24

AISHWARYA UMBARJE F NAGPUR HOWRAH 24

36 989636 28/01/2019 13 STUTI PUNGLIA F HOWRAH NAGPUR 23

AMANDEEP KUMAR M HOWRAH NAGPUR 27

RANAJEET ANAND M HOWRAH NAGPUR 28

KSHITIJ GHARDE M HOWRAH NAGPUR 26

DISANKAR MITRA M HOWRAH NAGPUR 23

HARSHITHA N F HOWRAH NAGPUR 24

POUSALI CHAKRABORYT F HOWRAH NAGPUR 23

AMOL WANJARI M HOWRAH NAGPUR 27

MADANLAL SUTHR M HOWRAH NAGPUR 23

SHREYA SABLE F HOWRAH NAGPUR 23

SHIVANJALI MOHITE F HOWRAH NAGPUR 24

SURENDRA SINGH DHAKAR M HOWRAH NAGPUR 24

AISHWARYA UMBARJE F HOWRAH NAGPUR 24

37 989637 28/01/2019 20 ABHIJEET KOKAS M NAGPUR BANGLORE 21

ANURAG RAUTWAR M NAGPUR BANGLORE 21



SHANTANU DOMDE M NAGPUR BANGLORE 21

YASH DEVIKAR M NAGPUR BANGLORE 20

ADITYA KEDIA M NAGPUR BANGLORE 20

HARSHAL GABHNE M NAGPUR BANGLORE 20

DEXTER FERNANDES M NAGPUR BANGLORE 20

SRIKANT M NAGPUR BANGLORE 20

ANIRUDH RAMA M NAGPUR BANGLORE 20

SRUSHTI PIKALMUNDE F NAGPUR BANGLORE 20

HARSHITHA REDDY F NAGPUR BANGLORE 20

VASAV KAUSHIK M NAGPUR BANGLORE 20

RAGHAV NAGPURE M NAGPUR BANGLORE 20

PALASH JAIN M NAGPUR BANGLORE 20

DIVESH SHUKLA M NAGPUR BANGLORE 19

ANSHUMAN M NAGPUR BANGLORE 1

SRUJAN M NAGPUR BANGLORE 19

DEEPAK M NAGPUR BANGLORE 19

GANGADHAR M NAGPUR BANGLORE 19

HRITHI ADITYA M NAGPUR BANGLORE 19

38 989638

39 989639 28/01/2019 20 ABHIJEET KOKAS M BANGLORE NAGPUR 21

ANURAG RAUTWAR M BANGLORE NAGPUR 21

SHANTANU DOMDE M BANGLORE NAGPUR 21

YASH DEVIKAR M BANGLORE NAGPUR 20

ADITYA KEDIA M BANGLORE NAGPUR 20

HARSHAL GABHNE M BANGLORE NAGPUR 20

DEXTER FERNANDES M BANGLORE NAGPUR 20

SRIKANT M BANGLORE NAGPUR 20

ANIRUDH RAMA M BANGLORE NAGPUR 20

SRUSHTI PIKALMUNDE F BANGLORE NAGPUR 20

HARSHITHA REDDY F BANGLORE NAGPUR 20

VASAV KAUSHIK M BANGLORE NAGPUR 20

RAGHAV NAGPURE M BANGLORE NAGPUR 20

PALASH JAIN M BANGLORE NAGPUR 20

DIVESH SHUKLA M BANGLORE NAGPUR 19

ANSHUMAN M BANGLORE NAGPUR 1

SRUJAN M BANGLORE NAGPUR 19

DEEPAK M BANGLORE NAGPUR 19

GANGADHAR M BANGLORE NAGPUR 19

HRITHI ADITYA M BANGLORE NAGPUR 19

40 989640 28/01/2019 2 PRANA RAI M BANGLORE NAGPUR 20



VINAY KUMAR M BANGLORE NAGPUR 21

41 989641 29/01/2019 20 AANCHAL ASHOK BAGADE F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

ADITYA JAISWAL M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

AMITESH DHANDE M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

ANANYA KADALLA F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

ANJALY BINOY F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

ANUJ U. IWARKAR M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

APARNA RAJEEV F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20

BHAKTI JADHAV F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

CHAITRA ALANKAR F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

CHAINDAM MANIDEEP M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 18

DINESH MARPACHE M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 21

GAURI BHATKULKAR F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 18

HAJARE SUHAS M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20

JELLA PRANAV M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 18

KANNURI ROSHINI F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

KHUHSHALI AGRAWAL F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20

KARRA RUTWIK REDDY M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20

KRUTI BHATTAD F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

LUBNA SHEIK F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

DEBOJYOTI SARKAR M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 18

42 989642 29/01/2019 20 MADHAN RAJ M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

MADISETTY VARSHA F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 18

MARY TREESA F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 21

MEDHA KULKARNI F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

MOHIT BARAPATRE M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

MRUNAL SURYAVASHI F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

NAKKA VINEETHA F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

NAYNA BOMBLAY F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20

NIARIKADHOBLE F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20

PADMAMABHA G M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

PARNAVEE PATHAK F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

POORNIMA MISHARA F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

PRAJAKTA SAHARE F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

PARNITA VERMA F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20

RAHUL BATWAL M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

RAUNAK RAJ M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 21

RUGVED TIDKE M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

S. VIGNESH VARMA M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

SAKSHI KATEKHAYE F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 21

SAMRIDDHI KHARE F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20



43 989643 29/01/2019 18 SANYUKTA A F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

SHASHWAT SAXENA M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

SAHAL KABIR M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 21

SHRUSHTI KHOBRAGADE F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

SRUTI TARE F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

SHUBHAM KUMAR M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20

SHUBHANKAR M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20

SIDDHANT HANDE M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

SONALI SAMAD F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20

SWARNA ANANYA F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

TANVI EKADE F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

THANINNA PILLAI F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

VAIBHAV KHILLARI M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

VAIBHAV HIRERADDI M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 19

VAISHNAVI SIKDRI F NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20

VANGA GOUTHAM M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 18

YASH BAWISKAR M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 20

Y S RAM REDDY M NAGPUR CHENNAI CENTRAL 18

44 989644 29/01/2019 20 AANCHAL ASHOK BAGADE F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

ADITYA JAISWAL M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

AMITESH DHANDE M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

ANANYA KADALLA F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

ANJALY BINOY F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

ANUJ U. IWARKAR M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

APARNA RAJEEV F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

BHAKTI JADHAV F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

CHAITRA ALANKAR F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

CHAINDAM MANIDEEP M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 18

DINESH MARPACHE M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 21

GAURI BHATKULKAR F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 18

HAJARE SUHAS M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

JELLA PRANAV M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 18

KANNURI ROSHINI F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

KHUHSHALI AGRAWAL F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

KARRA RUTWIK REDDY M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

KRUTI BHATTAD F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

LUBNA SHEIK F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

DEBOJYOTI SARKAR M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 18

45 989645 29/01/2019 20 MADHAN RAJ M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

MADISETTY VARSHA F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 18

MARY TREESA F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 21



MEDHA KULKARNI F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

MOHIT BARAPATRE M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

MRUNAL SURYAVASHI F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

NAKKA VINEETHA F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

NAYNA BOMBLAY F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

NIARIKADHOBLE F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

PADMAMABHA G M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

PARNAVEE PATHAK F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

POORNIMA MISHARA F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

PRAJAKTA SAHARE F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

PARNITA VERMA F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

RAHUL BATWAL M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

RAUNAK RAJ M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 21

RUGVED TIDKE M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

S. VIGNESH VARMA M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

SAKSHI KATEKHAYE F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 21

SAMRIDDHI KHARE F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

46 989646 29/01/2019 18 SANYUKTA A F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

SHASHWAT SAXENA M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

SAHAL KABIR M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 21

SHRUSHTI KHOBRAGADE F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

SRUTI TARE F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

SHUBHAM KUMAR M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

SHUBHANKAR M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

SIDDHANT HANDE M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

SONALI SAMAD F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

SWARNA ANANYA F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

TANVI EKADE F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

THANINNA PILLAI F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

VAIBHAV KHILLARI M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

VAIBHAV HIRERADDI M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 19

VAISHNAVI SIKDRI F CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

VANGA GOUTHAM M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 18

YASH BAWISKAR M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 20

Y S RAM REDDY M CHENNAI CENTRAL NAGPUR 18

47 989647 11/03/2019 20 GOKUL BISEN M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

HRISHIKESH MANKAR M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 18

KHALEEL KHAN M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

MAJIO KHAN M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 18

VINIT KAVALEKE M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

HARSHAVARDHAN DAVE M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 18



PRATHI ASWAR M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 18

PULKIT SINGH M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 18

VIDHYA SHREE F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 18

MIKTA MAHAJAN F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 18

SHREYA SAHINI F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 18

ANUSHKA CHINCHOLKAR F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 18

NEHA MARNE F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

SAKSHI YADAV F NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 19

SHUBHAM MAHJAN M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

AKSHAY SHIRSAT M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

YASHWANT MANCHEWAR M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

SIDDHARTH PANDEY M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 20

AYSH RATNA M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 21

SUMANSHU SETHI M NAGPUR SECUNDERABAD 22

48 989648 11/03/2019 20 GOKUL BISEN M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

HRISHIKESH MANKAR M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 18

KHALEEL KHAN M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

MAJIO KHAN M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 18

VINIT KAVALEKE M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

HARSHAVARDHAN DAVE M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 18

PRATHI ASWAR M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 18

PULKIT SINGH M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 18

VIDHYA SHREE F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 18

MIKTA MAHAJAN F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 18

SHREYA SAHINI F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 18

ANUSHKA CHINCHOLKAR F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 18

NEHA MARNE F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

SAKSHI YADAV F SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 19

SHUBHAM MAHJAN M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

AKSHAY SHIRSAT M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

YASHWANT MANCHEWAR M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

SIDDHARTH PANDEY M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 20

AYSH RATNA M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 21

SUMANSHU SETHI M SECUNDERABAD NAGPUR 22

49 989649 27/09/2019 19 ANURAG BARAL M NAGPUR MADGAON 19

RITIK AGRAWAL M NAGPUR MADGAON 19

ABDUL MAJID KHAN M NAGPUR MADGAON 19

MUKTA MAHAJAN F NAGPUR MADGAON 19

HARSHVARDHAN DAVE M NAGPUR MADGAON 19

GOKUL BISEN M NAGPUR MADGAON 20

VINIT KAVALEKE M NAGPUR MADGAON 20



PULKIT SINGH M NAGPUR MADGAON 19

HRISHIKESH MANKAR M NAGPUR MADGAON 19

KARTIK BHOYAR M NAGPUR MADGAON 20

PRATHI ASWAR M NAGPUR MADGAON 19

KHALEEL KHAN M NAGPUR MADGAON 20

SIDDHARTH PANDEY M NAGPUR MADGAON 21

AKSHAY SHIRSAT M NAGPUR MADGAON 19

VIDHYA SHREE F NAGPUR MADGAON 19

SHREYA SAHINI F NAGPUR MADGAON 20

KSHITIJA KHARAT F NAGPUR MADGAON 19

NEHA PASINE F NAGPUR MADGAON 19

SAKSHI YADAV F NAGPUR MADGAON 20

50 989650 27/09/2019 19 ANURAG BARAL M MADGAON NAGPUR 19

RITIK AGRAWAL M MADGAON NAGPUR 19

ABDUL MAJID KHAN M MADGAON NAGPUR 19

MUKTA MAHAJAN F MADGAON NAGPUR 19

HARSHVARDHAN DAVE M MADGAON NAGPUR 19

GOKUL BISEN M MADGAON NAGPUR 20

VINIT KAVALEKE M MADGAON NAGPUR 20

PULKIT SINGH M MADGAON NAGPUR 19

HRISHIKESH MANKAR M MADGAON NAGPUR 19

KARTIK BHOYAR M MADGAON NAGPUR 20

PRATHI ASWAR M MADGAON NAGPUR 19

KHALEEL KHAN M MADGAON NAGPUR 20

SIDDHARTH PANDEY M MADGAON NAGPUR 21

AKSHAY SHIRSAT M MADGAON NAGPUR 19

VIDHYA SHREE F MADGAON NAGPUR 19

SHREYA SAHINI F MADGAON NAGPUR 20

KSHITIJA KHARAT F MADGAON NAGPUR 19

NEHA PASINE F MADGAON NAGPUR 19

SAKSHI YADAV F MADGAON NAGPUR 20

Sr. 

No.

No. Date FROM TO

1 A043851 07/11/2019 20 DARSHAN DALAL M NAGPUR MUMBAI 20

SHUBHANSHU PANDEY M NAGPUR MUMBAI 20

AMBARISH KOLTE M NAGPUR MUMBAI 19

HRISHIKESH DANI M NAGPUR MUMBAI 20

RISHIKESH NIKAM M NAGPUR MUMBAI 20

ABHINAB BISHOYI M NAGPUR MUMBAI 20

Book 2



HARESHWAR WANI M NAGPUR MUMBAI 19

BALAJI LAHOTI M NAGPUR MUMBAI 19

JASH VORA M NAGPUR MUMBAI 19

BHAVIN YARDI M NAGPUR MUMBAI 19

KUSHAGRA SRIVASTAVA M NAGPUR MUMBAI 19

ABHISHEK TAKALKAR M NAGPUR MUMBAI 20

DEBANTAK SARKAR M NAGPUR MUMBAI 21

SHUBHAN PATIL M NAGPUR MUMBAI 19

ANSHIKA GANGRADE F NAGPUR MUMBAI 20

RITIKA MEENA F NAGPUR MUMBAI 18

GEETIKA KUTUMBALE F NAGPUR MUMBAI 18

SHRADDHA BHAGAWAR F NAGPUR MUMBAI 18

PRIYANGI DODA F NAGPUR MUMBAI 19

AKSHAY SIRSAT M NAGPUR MUMBAI 21

2 A043852 07/11/2019 17 DARSHAN DALAL M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 20

RISHIKESH NIKAM M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 20

PRIYANGI DODA F MUMBAI  NAGPUR 19

SHUBHANSHU PANDEY M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 20

AKSHAY SIRSAT M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 21

BALAJI LAHOTI M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 19

HRISHIKESH DANI M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 20

RITIKA MEENA F MUMBAI  NAGPUR 18

DEBANTAK SARKAR M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 19

ABHISHEK TAKALKAR M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 20

HARESHWAR WANI M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 19

ANSHIKA GANGRADE F MUMBAI  NAGPUR 20

ABHINAB BISHOYI M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 20

SHRADDHA BHAGAWAR F MUMBAI  NAGPUR 18

AMBARISH KOLTE M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 19

SHARDUL JANGAM M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 21

SHUBHAM PATIL M MUMBAI  NAGPUR 19

3 A043853 09/01/2020 20 ADITYA JAISWAL M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

ANUJ IWARKAR M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

MADHAN RAJ F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

ROSHINI KANNURI F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 19

APARNA RAJEEV M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 21

S. VIGNESH KUMAR VARMA F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

LUBNA SHEIKH F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 19

CHAITRA ALANKAR F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

MEDHA KULKARNI F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

ANJALY BINOY F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20



YASH BAVISKAR M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

THANIMA S. PILLAI F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

SIDDHANT HANDE M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

SANYUKTA AWASARMOL F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

VAISHNAVI SIKCHI F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

POORNIMA MISHRA F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

SUHAS HAJARE M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 21

RUGVED TIDKE M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

ANANYA KANDALLA F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

BHAKTI JADHAV F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

4 A043854 09/01/2020 20 KARRA RUTWIK REDDY M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 21

SAHAL KABEER M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 22

VAIBHAV BHILLARI M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 22

PARNAVEE PATHAK F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

NIHARIKA DHOBLE F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 21

KRUTI BHATTAD F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

MRUNAL SURYAWSHI F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

TANVI EKADE F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

MARY TREESA AUGUTINE F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 22

SAKSHI KATEKHAYE F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 22

NAYANA BOMBLAY F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 21

SAMRIDDHI KHARE F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 21

RAUNAK RAJ M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 22

SHASHWAT SAXENA M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

PADMAMABHA G. M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

AMITESH DHANDE M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 19

SHRUSHTI KHOBRAGADE F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

KHUSHALI AGRAWAL F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

PRAJAKTA SAHARE F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

SHUBHAM KUMAR M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 21

5 A043855 09/01/2020 7 SONALI SAMAD F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 21

SHRUTI TARE F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

VARSHA MADISETTY F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 19

SHUBHANKAR 

JAHAGIRDAR M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 21

NAKKA VINEETHA F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20

VAIBHAV HIRAREDDY M HYDERABAD NAGPUR 22

ANANYA SWARNA F HYDERABAD NAGPUR 20


